
Tennisetuur 2019
Meeste üksikmäng

09.-10.02.2019

1/2

Fetissov Stanislav Finaal

Stanislav Fetissov

X

Stanislav Fetissov

Varek Oliver 6/4  6/2

Varek Oliver

Priisalu Peep 6/2  6/1

Antropov Artur

Vassiljev Veiko 2/6  6/4  10/8

Vassiljev Veiko

Hussar Artur 6/0  6/1

Antropov Artur

X 6/2  6/4

Artur Antropov

Antropov Artur

Varek Oliver

Varek Oliver

6/1  6/2

1

3

3

6

7

2

Põhiturniir
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6/1  6/2

Vassiljev Veiko

X

Priisalu Peep

Priisalu Peep

Hussar Artur

6/2  3/4  L/V

Hussar Artur

Hussal Artur

X

Lohutusturniir


